Department

Teacher

Certificated Management
Other Certificated

Facilities Maint & Ops Transport
Office Clerical

Instructional Aide

Classified Management
Campus Supervisor

Education

Technology

Fiscal

Dry Creek Jt. Elem. School District

Library Media Technician

Human Resources

Employees

498
30
32
53
40
84
11
65
15

104
10

Total Wages

$23,112,773
$2,734,689
$1,665,608
$1,628,383
$1,321,648
$1,147,503
$549,509
$421,834
$389,040
$297,212
$279,829
$238,596
$216,454
$99,946

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$4,925,786
$504,143
$348,603
$503,848
$409,642
$223,255
$152,886
$1,531
$82,381
$75,881
$72,737
$10,092
$51,905
$30,024



