Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher	498	\$23,112,773	\$4,925,786
Certificated Management	30	\$2,734,689	\$504,143
Other Certificated	32	\$1,665,608	\$348,603
Facilities Maint & Ops Transport	53	\$1,628,383	\$503,848
Office Clerical	40	\$1,321,648	\$409,642
Instructional Aide	84	\$1,147,503	\$223,255
Classified Management	11	\$549,509	\$152,886
Campus Supervisor	65	\$421,834	\$1,531
Education	15	\$389,040	\$82,381
Technology	6	\$297,212	\$75,881
Fiscal	7	\$279,829	\$72,737
Dry Creek Jt. Elem. School District	104	\$238,596	\$10,092
Library Media Technician	10	\$216,454	\$51,905
Human Resources	3	\$99,946	\$30,024